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Name Team Ei. D E (-) Total D E (-) Total (-) Total Ei. D E (-) Total Ei. D E (-) Total Ei. D E (-) Total

1 Kis Gyöngyi TF 9,200 2,4 9,100 11,500 2,4 9,200 11,600 20,700 9,700 0,5 6,900 17,100 9,100 0,9 8,750 18,750 9,300 0,9 8,900 19,100 75,650
2 Jáger Gabriella TF 8,600 3,0 8,600 11,600 3,0 8,650 11,650 20,200 9,200 0,7 5,900 15,800 9,300 0,8 8,600 18,700 9,200 1,2 9,050 19,450 74,150
3 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 8,200 2,4 9,150 11,550 4,0 7,500 11,500 19,750 9,500 0,4 6,200 16,100 9,500 0,9 8,550 18,950 9,300 1,1 8,750 19,150 73,950
4 Nagy Eszter NYME 9,300 2,4 8,950 11,350 2,4 8,950 11,350 20,650 9,200 0,5 7,400 17,100 8,800 0,7 8,300 17,800 9,000 0,6 8,550 18,150 73,700
5 Kovács Krisztina TF 8,900 2,4 8,300 10,700 2,4 8,300 10,700 19,600 7,300 0,2 5,500 13,000 7,700 0,6 7,350 15,650 8,700 0,7 7,850 17,250 65,500
6 Vincze Borbála TF 8,700 2,4 7,400 9,800 2,4 7,400 9,800 18,500 8,800 0,2 4,900 13,900 9,000 0,5 5,400 14,900 9,000 0,8 8,200 18,000 65,300
7 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 8,700 2,4 7,250 9,650 2,4 7,450 9,850 18,350 7,300 0,2 5,100 12,600 8,300 0,5 7,450 16,250 9,000 0,7 7,950 17,650 64,850

2.
Ugrás/Vault Felemás korlát/U. Bars Gerenda/Beam

Rank

MEFS Tornász Bajnokság
Összetett / All-Around

Total

Talaj/Floor

1.



1 Jáger Gabriella TF 20,825
2 Kis Gyöngyi TF 20,750
3 Nagy Eszter NYME 20,250
4 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 19,725
5 Kovács Krisztina TF 19,600
6 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 18,450
7 Vincze Borbála TF 18,400

1 Kis Gyöngyi TF 17,100
1 Nagy Eszter NYME 17,100
3 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 16,100
4 Jáger Gabriella TF 15,800
5 Vincze Borbála TF 13,900
6 Kovács Krisztina TF 13,000
7 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 12,600

1 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 18,950
2 Kis Gyöngyi TF 18,750
3 Jáger Gabriella TF 18,700
4 Nagy Eszter NYME 17,800
5 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 16,250
6 Kovács Krisztina TF 15,650
7 Vincze Borbála TF 14,900

1 Jáger Gabriella TF 19,450
2 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 19,150
3 Kis Gyöngyi TF 19,100
4 Nagy Eszter NYME 18,150
5 Vincze Borbála TF 18,000
6 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 17,650
7 Kovács Krisztina TF 17,250
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Ei. D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 Jáger Gabriella TF 9,200 2,4 8,600 11,600 3,0 8,650 11,650 20,825
2 Kis Gyöngyi TF 9,200 2,4 9,100 11,500 2,4 9,200 11,600 20,750
3 Nagy Eszter NYME 8,900 2,4 8,950 11,350 2,4 8,950 11,350 20,250
4 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 8,200 3,0 9,150 11,550 4,0 7,500 11,500 19,725
5 Kovács Krisztina TF 8,900 2,4 8,300 10,700 2,4 8,300 10,700 19,600
6 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 8,700 2,4 7,250 9,650 2,4 7,450 9,850 18,450
7 Vincze Borbála TF 8,600 3,0 7,400 9,800 2,4 7,400 9,800 18,400

MEFS Tornász Bajnokság

2. Vault

UGRÁS / VAULT

(-) Total1. VaultTeamRank Name
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1 Kis Gyöngyi TF 9,700 0,5 6,900 17,100
1 Nagy Eszter NYME 9,200 0,5 7,400 17,100
3 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 9,500 0,4 6,200 16,100
4 Jáger Gabriella TF 9,200 0,7 5,900 15,800
5 Vincze Borbála TF 8,800 0,2 4,900 13,900
6 Kovács Krisztina TF 7,300 0,2 5,500 13,000
7 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 7,300 0,2 5,100 12,600

Total

MEFS Tornász Bajnokság

FELEMÁS KORLÁT / UNEVEN BARS

Rank Team E (-)DName Ei.
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1 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 9,500 0,9 8,550 18,950
2 Kis Gyöngyi TF 9,100 0,9 8,750 18,750
3 Jáger Gabriella TF 9,300 0,8 8,600 18,700
4 Nagy Eszter NYME 8,800 0,7 8,300 17,800
5 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 8,300 0,5 7,450 16,250
6 Kovács Krisztina TF 7,700 0,6 7,350 15,650
7 Vincze Borbála TF 9,000 0,5 5,400 14,900

Total

MEFS Tornász Bajnokság

GERENDA / BEAM

Rank Team E (-)DName Ei
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1 Jáger Gabriella TF 9,200 1,2 9,050 19,450
2 Lehota Szimonetta NYME 9,300 1,1 8,750 19,150
3 Kis Gyöngyi TF 9,300 0,9 8,900 19,100
4 Nagy Eszter NYME 9,000 0,6 8,550 18,150
5 Vincze Borbála TF 9,000 0,8 8,200 18,000
6 Maczák Adrienn Szegedi Tudományegyetem 9,000 0,7 7,950 17,650
7 Kovács Krisztina TF 8,700 0,7 7,850 17,250

Total

MEFS Tornász Bajnokság

TALAJ / FLOOR

Rank Team E (-)DName Ei.


